NDMA
Jamestown
25-Sep-22

Race Results

50 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 313 Tucker Tix COB- Glenburn ND 1 1 50
2 125 Asher Hauenstein COB- Culbertson MT 3 2 42
3 931 Jack Crone COB- Dickinson ND 2 3 42
4 913 Mason Backlund COB- Miles City MT 4 5 34
5 22 Arie Glasser COB- Glen Ullin ND 5 6 31
6 19 Jace Churby KTM- Minot Air Force Base ND 9 4 30
7 77 Kash Ekren COB- Kensal ND 6 8 28
8 804 Hank Tix COB- Glenburn ND 7 9 26
9 319 lan Sense HUS- Bowman ND 11 7 24
10 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 8 10 24
11 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 12 11 19
12 530 Blake Porras COB- Wolf Point MT 10 DNS 11
50 B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 164 Brayden Colhoff COB- Rapid City SD 1 1 50
2 406 Grayson Failing KTM- Poplar MT 4 2 40
3 545 Grace Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 3 3 40
4 188 Chale Krebsbach COB- Crosby ND 2 4 40
5 47 Jexton Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 5 5 32
6 699 Weston Hall KTM- Williston ND 7 6 29
7 6 Hannah Vane HUS- Bismarck ND 6 8 28
8 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 11 7 24
9 104 Reece Hausmann HUS- Jamestown ND 9 9 24



10 10 Zaiden Allen COB- Box Elder SD 8 11 23

11 609 Natalie Norbeck HUS- Watford City ND 12 10 20
12 147 Oliver Everson COB- Fargo ND 10 12 20
50 Beginner
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 983 Maretti Ross KTM- Mandan ND 2 1 47
2 12 Ryker Howery GAS- Lake Park MN 1 2 47
3 317 Dawson Jones KTM- McHenry ND 3 3 40
4 604 Bennett Mutschler KTM- Wimbledon ND 4 4 36
5 994 Colter Berg HUS- Elliott ND 5 5 32
6 804 Adilynn Tix COB- Glenburn ND 6 6 30
7 369 Mattea Haspert KTM- Belfield ND 7 7 28
8 746 Axel Vogelsang YAM- Dickinson ND 8 8 26
9 106 Jacob Norbeck HON- Watford City ND 11 9 22
10 347 Harlie Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 10 10 22
11 4 Greta Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 9 11 22
12 148 Jeb Krueger YAM- Fargo ND 14 12 16
13 617 Lane Hall COB- Bottineau ND 13 13 16
14 26 Bridger Benz KTM- Dickinson ND 12 14 16
65 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 1 1 50
2 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 2 2 44
3 299 Evan Thalman GAS- West St Paul MN 3 3 40
4 517 Thor Nelson KTM- Williston ND 4 4 36
5 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 6 5 31
6 105 Ezra Hausmann KTM- Jamestown ND 5 6 31



65 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 745 Gunner Burke KTM- Moorhead MN 2 1 47
2 19 Jace Churby KTM- Minot Air Force Base ND 1 3 45
3 931 Jack Crone YAM- Dickinson ND 3 2 42
4 42 Riley Everson COB- Williston ND 4 5 34
5 313 Tucker Tix GAS- Glenburn ND 9 4 30
6 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey8 ND 6 6 30
7 60 Jagger St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 7 7 28
8 702 Drew Dannewitz YAM- Minot ND 8 8 26
9 125 Asher Hauenstein GAS- Culbertson MT 5 13 24
10 913 Mason Backlund GAS- Miles City MT 11 9 22
11 530 Blake Porras GAS- Wolf Point MT 10 12 20
12 77 Kash Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 16 10 16
13 22 Arie Glasser HUS- Glen Ullin ND 15 11 16
14 812 Connor Olson KTM- Jamestown ND 13 14 15
15 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 17 15 10
16 319 lan Sense YAM- Bowman ND 14 18 10
17 804 Hank Tix COB- Glenburn ND 12 20 10
18 311 Shane Berg KTM- Elliott ND 18 16 8
19 545 Grace Ekren HUS- Kensal ND 25 17 5
20 164 Brayden Colhoff KTM- Rapid City SD 21 19 3
21 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 20 21 2
22 29 Cullen Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 24 22 2
23 147 Oliver Everson COB- Fargo ND 22 23 2
24 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 23 24 2
25 438 Hayden Bring YAM- West Fargo ND 26 25 2
26 188 Chale Krebsbach COB- Crosby ND 19 DNS 2

65 Beginner



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points

1 278 Westley Adkins KAW- Grand Forks ND 1 1 50
2 185 Deagan Kephart KAW- Dickinson ND 3 2 42
3 700 Daxlynn Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 4 3 38
4 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 2 5 38
5 406 Grayson Failing KTM- Poplar MT 5 4 34
85 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 86 Grady Bloesser GAS- Sidney MT 3 1 45
2 369 Cash Petersen KTM- Ryder ND 1 3 45
3 991 Tanner Engesser HUS- Rapid City SD 2 4 40
4 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 5 2 38
5 626 Crayten Roberts HUS- Canton SD 4 5 34
6 744 Ashton Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 6 6 30
7 329 Sammy Toupal KTM- Tea SD 7 7 28
8 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 8 8 26
9 847 Jaxon Peterson KTM- Watford City ND 12 9 21
10 517 Thor Nelson KTM- Williston ND 11 10 21
11 373 Kale Blankenship KTM- Mandan ND 10 11 21
12 747 Landon Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 9 DNS 12
85 B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 299 Evan Thalman GAS- West St Paul MN 3 1 45
2 914 Addison Nelson GAS- Williston ND 1 5 41
3 681 Nolyn Stratton KAW- Williston ND 2 4 40
4 818 Aiden Koch KAW- Wentworth SD 7 2 36
5 328 Gabriel Walker KTM- Park Rapids MN 8 3 33
6 745b Gunner Burke GAS- Moorhead MN 4 6 33



7 701 Dayson Dannewitz KAW- Minot ND 6 7 29

8 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 10 9 23
9 745 Jackson Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 5 14 23
10 419 Eric Rueb HON- Herreid SD 14 8 20
11 931 Jack Crone YAM- Dickinson ND 11 11 20
12 138 Avery Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 9 13 20
13 4 Jaxson Howery KTM- Lake Park MN 13 10 19
14 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 12 12 18
15 60 Jagger St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 15 15 12
16 37 Ray John Keller KTM- Bismarck ND 17 18 7
17 172 Dawson Ness KTM- Aberdeen SD 23 16 6
18 313 Tucker Tix GAS- Glenburn ND 20 17 5
19 16 Tristen Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 18 19 5
20 66 Jackson Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 19 22 3
21 36 Tanner Peterson YAM- West Fargo ND 22 20 2
22 920 Skarlet Ekren HUS- Kensal ND 26 21 2
23 913 Mason Backlund GAS- Miles City MT 21 23 2
24 507 Braydon Syverson KTM- Wahpeton ND 28 24 2
25 511 Raiden Winter KTM- Pingree ND 27 25 2
26 29 Cullen Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 29 26 2
27 512 Amaya Boyd KAW- Lincoln ND 25 27 2
28 530 Blake Porras GAS- Wolf Point MT 24 DNS 1
29 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey8 ND DNS DNS 0
30 42 Riley Everson COB- Williston ND DNS DNS 0
85 Beginner
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 304 Kyler Ollerman KAW- Glendive MT 5 1 41
2 278 Westley Adkins KAW- Grand Forks ND 1 5 41
3 185 Deagan Kephart KAW- Dickinson ND 3 4 38
4 8 Connor Allen YAM- Box Elder SD 6 2 37
5 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 2 6 37
6 20 Tayler Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 7 3 34



7 111 Deklan Pfliiger KAW- Bismarck ND 8 7 27

8 309 Knox Dahlberg KAW- Williston ND 4 DNS 18
SUPERMINI
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 369 Cash Petersen KTM- Ryder ND 1 1 50
2 86 Grady Bloesser GAS- Sidney MT 2 4 40
3 626 Crayten Roberts HUS- Canton SD 5 2 38
4 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 4 3 38
5 38 Cale Spitzer HUS- Kensal ND 8 5 29
6 329 Sammy Toupal KTM- Tea SD 7 6 29
7 991 Tanner Engesser HUS- Rapid City SD 3 12 29
8 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 9 7 26
9 744 Ashton Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 6 10 26
10 818 Aiden Koch KAW- Wentworth SD 10 9 23
11 299 Evan Thalman GAS- West St Paul MN 14 8 20
12 681 Nolyn Stratton KAW- Williston ND 13 11 18
13 747 Landon Poe YAM- Dickinson ND 11 13 18
14 847 Jaxon Peterson KTM- Watford City ND 12 15 15
15 328 Gabriel Walker KTM- Park Rapids MN 17 14 11
16 745 Jackson Vogelsang KTM- Dickinson ND 15 18 9
17 138 Avery Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 18 17 7
18 66 Jackson Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 20 16 6
19 172 Dawson Ness KTM- Aberdeen SD 16 21 6
20 16 Tristen Brothers YAM- Bismarck ND 21 19 3
21 4 Jaxson Howery HUS- Lake Park MN 19 20 3
22 511 Raiden Winter KTM- Pingree ND 22 22 2
2 Stroke

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points



1 721 Jett Mutschler YAM- Wimbledon ND 1 1 50
2 2 Tate Olson KTM- Bismarck ND 2 2 44
3 48 Seth Bloesser KTM- Sidney MT 3 3 40
4 991 Tanner Engesser HUS- Rapid City SD 4 4 36
5 731 Brady Erickson YAM- Eldridge ND 6 5 31
6 5 Payton Earnest KTM- Bismarck ND 7 6 29
7 99 Jaret Aisenbrey KTM- Sidney MT 5 DNS 16
8 818 Aiden Koch KAW- Wentworth SD DNS 7 14
9 242 Riley Sathren KTM- Lincoln ND DNS DNS 0
250 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 721 Jett Mutschler YAM- Wimbledon ND 2 2 44
3 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 3 3 40
4 254 Damon Cornelius HON- Hettinger ND 5 4 34
5 333 Gavin Midthun KAW- Bismarck ND 4 5 34
6 522 Eulan Benfer YAM- Minot ND 6 6 30
7 57 James Suter KTM- Watertown SD 7 DNS 14
250 B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 88 Brandon Becker HUS- Sidney MT 1 1 50
2 518 Cashton Carr KTM- Pingree ND 2 2 44
3 48 Seth Bloesser KTM- Sidney MT 3 3 40
4 279 Weston Glassheim KAW- Dickinson ND 5 4 34
5 3 Carter Spitzer HON- Kensal ND 6 5 31
6 38 Cale Spitzer KAW- Kensal ND 7 8 27
7 505 Garrett Burnett GAS- Arnegard ND 9 7 26
8 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 4 14 25
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731
477
838
154
381
264
242

89

250 C

Number
328
666
267
290
125
135
327
186
300
515
905

12
419
11
269
206
488
66
13
266

Brady
Carter
River
Noah
Paul
Xavier
Riley
Payton
Cody

Rider
Talan
Cale
Dale
Hunter
Sam
Deegan
Kayne
Aiden
Laiken
Easton
Jonathan
Jacob
Eric
Easton
Christian
Braxden
Cooper
Josie
Jax
Megan

Erickson
Kilen
Vandenburg
Wilson
Tharalson
Wuori
Sathren
Earnest
Root

Easterday
Ruff

Boe
Semerad
Schlepuetz
Ostby
Earnest
Buxbaum
Ollerman
Dickinson
Lockner
Besmer
Rueb
Hagen
Gamboa
Ness
Diehl
Kollman
Redka
Boe

YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
YAM-
GAS-

KTM-
KAW-
GAS-

Bike
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
HUS-
KAW-
HUS-
SUz-
HUS-
YAM-
KTM-
HON-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-

Eldridge
Mandan
Bismarck
Mandan
Hoople
Rolla
Lincoln
Bismarck
Bismarck

City
Dickinson
Pingree
St. John
Dickinson
Ypsilanti
Gardner
Jamestown
Glendive
Glendive
Surrey
Mandan
Bismarck
Herreid
Ellendale
Belcourt
Aberdeen
Williston
Kensal
Williston
St. John

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
MT
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND

11
10
17
12
16
14

13
15

Moto 1
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11
12
13
17
15
18
14
19
16
20

10
11

12

13
DNF
DNS
DNS

Moto 2

1
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DNS
17
DNS
18

21
21
19
18
17
15
14

Points

47
47
40
34
34
30
26
26
25
23
20
18



Overall
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Overall

450 A

Number
528
2
919
57
553
996
76

450 B

Number
145
428
353
822
002
103
394
477

3
19
154

450 C

Number

Rider
Ryan
Travis
Doug
James
Cody
Preston
Gage

Rider
Dylan
Tyler
Michael
Shawn
Austin
Tom
Cody
Carter
Casey
Tyler
Noah

Rider

Peters
Olson
Bauer
Suter
Edwards
Taylor
Feist

Ell
Wildsmith
Schweiger
Ringsaker
Hall
Hausmann
Colhoff
Kilen
Cochran
Tix

Wilson

Bike
KAW-
KAW-
GAS-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-

Bike
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
GAS-
KAW-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
HON-

Bike

City
Mandan
Bismarck
Larimore
Watertown
Minot
Hastings
Minot

City
Bismarck
Snow Shoe
Dickinson
Fargo
Bottineau
Jamestown
Rapid City
Mandan
Rapid City
Glenburn
Mandan

City

State

ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
NE
ND

State

ND
PA
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND
SD
ND
ND

State

Moto 1 Moto 2

1 1
2

DNS
DNS

U NN O W DB
v b~ W

Moto 1 Moto 2

1 1
2 2
4 4
3 5
8 3
5 7
7 6
6 9
10 8
9 10
11 DNS

Moto 1 Moto 2

Points
50
40
40
33
30
22
16

Points
50
44
36
36
33
30
29
27
24
23
10

Points



1 9 Lane Wilkins KTM- Bismarck ND 1 1 50
2 47c Chris Walker KTM- Bismarck ND 2 2 44
3 241 Michael Lafferty HUS- Eagle Butte SD 3 4 38
4 924 Morgan York GAS- Mandan ND 6 3 35
5 521 Colton Rostvet HON- Pisek ND 4 5 34
6 47 Daniel Bata KTM- New Town ND 5 6 31
7 728 Tim Schweiger HON- Dickinson ND 7 7 28
8 823 Dylan McCarty HON- Fargo ND 8 8 26
OPEN A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points
1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 3 3 40
3 263 Richard Wuori KAW- Rolla ND 6 2 37
4 721 Jett Mutschler YAM- Wimbledon ND 4 4 36
5 919 Doug Bauer GAS- Larimore ND 5 5 32
6 57 James Suter KTM- Watertown SD 7 6 29
7 333 Gavin Midthun KAW- Bismarck ND 8 9 25
8 522 Eulan Benfer YAM- Minot ND 11 7 24
9 254 Damon Cornelius HON- Hettinger ND 10 8 24
10 996 Preston Taylor KAW- Hastings NE 2 DNS 22
11 76 Gage Feist KTM- Minot ND 9 DNS 12
12 99 Jaret Aisenbrey KTM- Sidney MT 12 DNS 9
OPEN B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 88 Brandon Becker HUS- Sidney MT 1 1 50
2 145 Dylan Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 2 2 44
3 279 Weston Glassheim KAW- Dickinson ND 5 3 36
4 428 Tyler Wildsmith KAW- Snow Shoe PA 3 8 33



Overall
1
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353
518
242
381

481

477

838
38

505
154
89

OPEN C

Number
321
290
328

9
125
135
666
300
267
327
234
521
924
515
905

12
728

Michael
Cashton
Riley
Paul
Carter
Mick
Carter
River
Cale
Payton
Garrett
Noah
Cody

Rider
Fuss
Hunter
Talan
Lane
Sam
Deegan
Cale
Laiken
Dale
Kayne
Brant
Colton
Morgan
Easton
Jonathan
Jacob
Tim

Schweiger
Carr
Sathren
Tharalson
Spitzer
Grahn
Kilen
Vandenburg
Spitzer
Earnest
Burnett
Wilson
Root

Vandenburg
Semerad
Easterday
Wilkins
Schlepuetz
Ostby

Ruff
Ollerman
Boe
Earnest
Thomson
Rostvet
York
Dickinson
Lockner
Besmer
Schweiger

YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
HON-
HON-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
GAS-

HON-
GAS-

Bike
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
HUS-
YAM-
SuUz-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
HON-
GAS-
HUS-
YAM-
KTM-
HON-

Dickinson
Pingree
Lincoln
Hoople
Kensal
Bismarck
Mandan
Bismarck
Kensal
Bismarck
Arnegard
Mandan
Bismarck

City
Bismarck
Dickinson
Dickinson
Bismarck
Ypsilanti
Gardner
Pingree
Glendive
St. John
Jamestown
Lincoln
Pisek
Mandan
Surrey
Mandan
Bismarck
Dickinson

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

11
12

13
16
10
14
15
17

Moto 1

DNS
DNS

Moto 2

3
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32
31
29
25
23
21
19
18
17
17
16

Points

40
39
37
37
36
35
32
26
23
21
21
17
17
15
13
10
7



18
19
20
21
22
23

Overall
1

2
3
4

Overall
1

Uk WN

Overall
1

488

111
11

464
21
13

VET A

Number
263
17
157
612

VET B

Number
481
002

19
494
47
847

VET C

Number
54

Cooper
Alexander
Easton
Jamie
Cody

Jax

Rider
Richard
Michael
Eric
Daniel

Rider
Mick
Austin
Tyler
Ben
Chris
Joseph

Rider
Jeff

Diehl
McQuarie
Hagen
Thomson
Arbach
Redka

Wuori
Koch
Nelson
Pfliiger

Grahn
Hall

Tix
Bauer
Walker
Poe

Orth

HON-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-

Bike
KAW-
HON-
KAW-
GAS-

Bike

HON-
KAW-
HON-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-

Bike
HON-

Williston
Aberdeen
Ellendale
Lincoln
Selby
Williston

City

Rolla
Wentworth
Williston
Bismarck

City
Bismarck
Bottineau
Glenburn
Larimore
Bismarck
Dickinson

City
Herreid

ND
SD
ND
ND
SD
ND

State
ND
SD
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
SD

14
23
19
22
21
20

Moto 1

1

2
3
4

Moto 1

1

u b OO WN

Moto 1

1

DNS
18
19
20
21

DNS

Moto 2
1
2
3
DNS

Moto 2
1

P NN B B

Points
50
44
40
18

Points
50
44
40
33
18
16

Points
50
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241
47
21

827
59

212

WOMENS

Number
321
914
528

7
503
523

66
920
180
266
512
628
211

Michael
Daniel
Dustin
Steve
Jeremy
Jordan

Rider
Fuss
Addison
Elicca
Emma
Kimberleigh
Morgan
Josie
Skarlet
Annabella
Megan
Amaya
Bryleigh
JaDee

Lafferty
Bata
Bowers
Kilen
Bring
Cossette

Vandenburg
Nelson
Stugelmeyer
Kollman
Hughey
Thorson
Kollman
Ekren
Semerad
Boe

Boyd
Thorson
Feist

HUS-

KTM-
KAW-
HON-
HON-
YAM-

Bike
YAM-
GAS-
KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
HUS-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-

Eagle Butte
New Town
Mandan
Mandan
West Fargo
Fargo

City
Bismarck
Williston
Bismarck
Kensal
Williston
Surrey
Kensal
Kensal
Dickinson
St. John
Lincoln
Surrey
Minot

SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

A Ul WN

DNS

Moto 1

u b WN

DNS
DNS

Moto 2

1

N O o0 ok U WN

44
40
36
32
15

Points

50
44
40
34
33
31
27
24
23
22
22
18
10



